Metal Oxide Varistors (MOVs)
LST Varistor Series > SPD Thermally Protected Varistor
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/18/21
LST Varistor Series
Agency Approvals
Applications

Peak Surge Current
(8/20 μs, 1 Pulse)
Nominal
Discharge
Current
(8/20 μs,
15 Pulses)
Voltage
Protection
Rating
Maximum
Short Circuit
Current Rating
VRMS Imax In VPR SCCR
( V ) ( kA ) ( kA ) ( V ) ( kA )
LST1505VL2NT1 150 50 20 600 200
LST1507VL2NT1 150 75 20 600 200
LST1805VL2NT1 180 50 20 800 200
LST1807VL2NT1 180 75 20 800 200
LST2755VL2NT1 275 50 20 900 200
LST2757VL2NT1 275 75 20 900 200
LST3205VL2NT1 320 50 20 1000 200
LST3207VL2NT1 320 75 20 1000 200
LST3855VL2NT1 385 50 20 1500 200
LST3857VL2NT1 385 75 20 1500 200
LST4205VL2NT1 420 50 20 1500 200
LST4207VL2NT1 420 75 20 1500 200
LST5105VL2NT1 510 50 20 1500 200
LST5107VL2NT1 510 75 20 1500 200
LST5505VL2NT1 550 50 20 1500 200
LST5507VL2NT1 550 75 20 1500 200
LST6905VL2NT1 690 50 20 2000 200
•	Normally-open and/or normally-closed switch functions are available for remote indication circuit to identify LST
   working status
•	Switch pins of Common (“C”) and Normally-Open (“NO”) can be connected together for normally-open monitoring circuit
•	Switch pins of Common (“C”) and Normally-Closed (“NC”) can be connected together for normally-closed monitoring circuit